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Activities & Competitions for the Session 2024-25

Class — 1%

Month

Activities/Competitions

Hindi Recitation Competition

April & May

EVS-Earth Day Activity

Mother’s Day Card Making

July

Show & Tell Competition

Dance

Rakhi Making Activity

August

Independence Day Craft

EVS-Show and Tell Activity

September

English Recitation Competition

Seed sowing Activity

English Handwriting Competition

October & November

English Storytelling Competition

Ramayana Fancy Dress Activity

Diwali Craft Competition

Sentence Making with Flash Cards

December Christmas Craft Competition
Greeting Card Making Activity
Hindi Handwriting Competition
January

Clock Making

Republic Day Craft

EVS-Activity on Transport

Photo Frame Making Activity

February & March

Hindi Storytelling Session

EVS- Recitation- topic “WATER”
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Pasting of Currency Chart




Class — 2"

Month

Activities/Competitions

April & May

Drawing & Colouring Competition

English Handwriting Competition

Swar-Vyanjan Activity

EVS-Earth Day Activity

Mother’s day Card Making Activity

July

Hindi Handwriting Competition

Coloring Activity & Mosaic Activity

EVS-Collage of Healthy & Junk Food

August

Rakhi Making Competition

Singular & Plural Activity

Independence Day Activity

EVS- “SAVE WATER” Activity

September

Mask Making Competition

Teacher’s day Card Making Activity

Nature Walk

October

Hindi Recitation Competition

Shapes Activity

Durga Maa Colouring Activity

November

Diwali Craft Competition

Division Activity

Children’s day Card Making Activity

EVS-My Favourite Season Competition

December

Christmas Craft Competition
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EVS-Collage of Different Costumes of India, ‘Desh Mera
Rangeela’

Days of the week Activity

January

English Story Telling Competition

Fraction Activity

Republic Day Activity

February

Clock Making Activity

EVS-Save Earth Activity

Farewell Craft

March
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Paper Tearing & Pasting Activity




Class — 3" to 12"

Month

Activities/Competitions

April

Earth Day Celebration

Best Out of Waste Competition (Class-ll)

Collage Making Competition (Class-1V)

Poster Making Competition (Class-V)

May

Scholar Badge Ceremony (Class-VI)

Scholar Badge Ceremony (Class-V)

Labour Day Assembly (Class-IV)

July
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Investiture Ceremony (Class-VI)
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Drawing & Painting Competition (Class Il to V)

Hindi Literary Week-Arkaja

Vaad Vivad Pratiyogita (Class-V)
Muhawaron se Kahani Likhna (Class VI)

August

Rakhi Making/Greeting Card Making Competition (Class 11I-V)

September

Janamashtmi Assembly (Class-IIl)

Hindi Diwas

October & November

Diwali Craft Competition (Class lll to V)

Diwali Assembly (Class-IV)
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One Nation Reading Together (Class lll to VI)

December

1

Christmas Craft Competition (Class lll to V)

January & February

English Literary Week-rainbow

Adjective Mobile Hangings (Class |)
Fun With Verbs (Class Il)
Book Marks & Character Talk (Class Ill)
Adjective Craft & Poem Recitation (Class IV)
Photo Frames with famous Quotes & Poem
Recitation (Class V)

Book Jackets (Class VI)




(Session:2024-25)
Session Start (1* April2024)
1* Monthly Exam (May)
22/05/2024
24/05/2024
25/05/2024
27/05/2024
28/05/2024
30/05/2024

2" Monthly Exam (July)
(MCQ’s TEST)
12/07/2024
13/07/2024
15/07/2024
16/07/2024
17/07/2024
18/07/2024
REVISION: 25" August to 10" September

Half Yearly Exam (1% to 12th)
14/09/2024
16/09/2024
18/09/2024
20/09/2024
23/09/2024
25/09/2024
27/09/2024

II" Term Begin: 3" October 2024

1st Monthly Exam (November)
09/11/2024
11/11/2024
12/11/2024
13/11/2024
14/11/2024
15/11/2024

December: Pre-Board Exam (Class 9" to 12th)
12/12/2024
14/12/2024
16/12/2024
18/12/2024
20/12/2024
23/12/2024



Winter Vacation from 25 Dec to Z"d Jan 2025

January: Final Practical of class Xll according to C.B.S.E. guidelines

2" Monthly Exam (Up to VIII) 2" Pre-Board for 9" to 12th
08/02/2025 08/02/2025
10/02/2025 10/02/2025
11/02/2025 12/02/2025
12/02/2025 14/02/2025
13/02/2025 17/02/2025
14/02/2025 19/02/2025

Final Exam: March 2025



